
17.95

18.09

17.91

17.79

18.10

18.09

18.29

18.15

18.13

18.15

18.23

18.15

18.40

18.37

18.37

17.97

18.02

17.85

17.82
18.03

17.96

17.87

17.74

17.81
17.82

17.91

18.16

17.82
17.94

17.94

18.01
18.25

18.30
17.99

17.88

17.75

17.87

18.10
18.43

18.37
18.16

17.96

17.4517.41
17.69

17.73
17.9918.30

18.17
17.90

17.78 17.78 17.61
17.50

17.52
17.6117.74

17.72

18.1818.17

18.30 18.36
18.10

17.71
17.45 17.49

17.39

17.53
17.57

17.84

17.99 17.71
17.75

17.6317.7217.86

17.68

17.43

17.32

17.35

17.32

17.43

17.39

17.42
17.31

17.23

17.14
17.29

17.49

17.41

17.18
17.19

17.08

17.10

17.38

17.61
17.66

17.88

17.86
17.84 17.88

17.96
17.91

17.99 17.98

17.90
18.12

18.01
18.02

17.85

17.90

17.76

17.8318.03

17.97

17.94

17.78

17.32

17.15

17.08

17.18

17.0917.8918.02

16.9117.04

17.94

17.89 17.74

17.87 17.72

17.66 17.42

17.64 17.45

17.30

17.16 17.00 16.92 16.84 16.76 16.54

17.96 17.85 17.73 17.61 17.39 17.15 17.01 16.96 16.81 16.76 16.64

17.25

17.
24

17.31

17.31

17.34

17.99
17.89

17.81
17.68

17.63
17.75

17.74
17.52

17.53
17.49

17.56
17.51

17.49
17.53

17.51
17.39

17.48
17.51

17.57
17.61

17.44
17.43

16.88
17.05

17.12 16.78 16.72 16.58

16.8017
.78

17.83

17.50

17.61

17
.84

18
.07

18
.20

18
.17

17
.91

17.77
17.7818.1318.45

18
.45

18
.35

18
.26

18
.30

18.24

18.33

17.84

17.64
17.68

17.64
17.45

17.53
17.55

17.57
17.55

17.64
17.65

17.79

17.84
17.88

17.86
17.85

17.97
18.02

18.04
18.11

17.81
17.95

17.82

17.23
17.33

17.50

17.38

17.42
17.51

17.47
17.51

17.59
17.64

17.62

17.1317.18
17.2217.57

17.3717.6017.6517.74
17.68

17.0816.93

16.93
17.12

17.34
16.98

17.16 17.31

17.11

17.24

17.86

17.85

17.
85

17.88 17.71
17.45

17.16 17.16

17.01

17.04

17.32
17.11

17.21
17.27

17.25

17.95

18.02

18.02

18.02

18.01
18.02

18.00

18.03

17.82
17.76

17.92
17.97

17.99

18.00

18.04

17.58

17.57
17.50

17.74

17.65

17.60
17.91

17.91

17.91

18.05

17.98

18.01

17.99

17.95

17.98

17.99

18.02
17.94

17.95
17.90

17.49
17.73

17.73 17.54

17.61
17.54

17.79 17.54

17.95
17.91

17.89

S C H O O L  L A N E

GRASS PADDOCK
NEIGHBOURING
OVERHANGING
TREES

HEDGE

CONCRETE

LONG GRASS

POST

POST POST

GATE

POST

GATE

CONCRETE

SURFACE

ROUGH

GROUND

BRICK WALL

TOP 19.50

RUBBLE
HEAPS

RUBBISH

RUBBISH HEAP

ROUGH GROUND

CONCRETE

SURFACE

HE
DG

E
WOODEN POST & RAIL FENCE

W
OODEN POST & RAIL FENCE

LONG GRASS

LONG GRASS

CONC. APRON

TRACK

POST x2
BRAMBLES

BRAMBLES

LEAN-TO
FENCE

OHC

POLE

POST

OHC

GATE

POST & W
IRE FENCE

GRASS PADDOCK

BRAMBLES

LARGE CONIFER HEDGE CENTRELINE

DRY
POND

STONE WALL
(PARTIALLY DERELICT)

BRAMBLES
& NETTLES

DENSE HEDGE
& VEGETATION

NEIGHBOURING
OVERHANGING TREES

FN TOP 18.62
FENCE (MIXED CONSTRUCTION)

GRASS VERGE BOL
BT

TRACK

W
OO

DE
N 

PO
ST

& 
RA

IL 
FE

NC
E GRASS PADDOCK

HG

W
OODEN POST & RAIL FENCE

POST

POST

GATE

GRASS VERGE
POLE

EDGE OF TARMAC ROAD GRAVEL
STAY
WIRES x2 POLE

GRASS VERGE

PATH

DKKERBS
EDGE OF TARMAC ROAD

TAP

EAVES 20.34

RIDGE 22.69
BRICK BARN

BRICK BARN
RIDGE 22.66

EAVES 20.48

STONE BARN

FFL 17.69

FFL 17.62EAVES 21.81

RIDGE 24.80

EAVES 20.76

RIDGE 23.61

OPEN SIDED HAY BARN

(CONCRETE FLOOR)

STN
9004

EAVES 21.61

EAVES 23.21

RIDGE 25.28

FN TOP 18.69

FN TOP 19.12

WL TOP 18.07

STN 9002

STN
9003 STN

9000

MH
CL 17.97
UTL

DWELLINGS

EAVES 20.04

RI
DG

E 
21

.57

DWELLING

EA
VE

S
23

.21

RIDGE 26.11

7.
5m

Ki
ng

 si
ze

d b
ed

15
50

X2
10

0

King sized bed

1550X2100

Ki
ng

 si
ze

d b
ed

15
50

X2
10

0

FFL 18.225

FFL 18.225

FFL 18.225FFL 18.225

FFL 18.225

Road 1

Road 2

1200 high CB Fence
with 600mm Trellis

1200 high CB Fence
with 600mm Trellis

1800 high CB Fence

Soskaway by Design

Soakaway by Design

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

1.2m high Estate Fencingl

Swale

Swale

Swale

1200 high CB Fence
with 600mm Trellis

1800 high CB Fence

1800 high CB Fence

Patios & Paving to be Stone type

HV Electric Main

HV Electric Main

The Road & Footpath
to be Tarmack

The Road & Footpath
to be Tarmack

Gravel Drive way with block paving

Gravel Drive with Block paving

Tree protection Fence

Tree protection Fence

Site office / Welfair

Toilet

Tree protection Fence

Site office
& Welfare

Toilet

Mixing Area 

Fuel store

Materials Store

Materials Store

Materials Store

Car Parking

Designed by:

Mr C Johnson

Mobile 07836 226656

6a Wood Lane
South Hykeham
Lincoln
LN6 9 NL

yndon
esign

Loveden Homes Ltd

email c-johnson@live.co.uk

C  This Drawing is Copyright

Silk Willoughby 

Site setup 

School Lane

Scale 1:200 on A1

Date 15-03-2022

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plot 2


	Sheets and Views
	Silk Willoughby-Site set up


